P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
e
cifica

challenging applications, receive training and support, and
discover new, innovative HPLC, GC, and IC solutions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part No. Well Plate Autosamplers
5843.0020 WPS-3000TXRS Rapid Separation Thermostatted Autosampler with Extended
 Pressure Range
5840.0020 WPS-3000TRS Rapid Separation Thermostatted Autosampler
5840.0010 WPS-3000RS Rapid Separation Autosampler
5841.0020  WPS-3000TBRS Biocompatible Rapid Separation Thermostatted Autosampler
5822.0020 WPS-3000TSL Analytical Thermostatted Autosampler
5822.0010 WPS-3000SL Analytical Autosampler
5827.0020 WPS-3000TBSL Analytical Thermostatted Autosampler for Electrochemical Detection
5822.0028 WPS-3000TSL Semipreparative Thermostatted Autosampler
5822.0018 WPS-3000SL Semipreparative Autosampler
5826.0020 WPS-3000TPL RS Rapid Separation Thermostatted Nano/Capillary Autosampler
5826.0010 WPS-3000PL RS Rapid Separation Nano/Capillary Autosampler
5823.0020 WPS-3000TBPL Biocompatible Analytical Thermostatted Autosampler
5824.0020 WPS-3000TFC  Analytical Thermostatted Autosampler with Fractionation Valve
5825.0020 WPS-3000TBFC Biocompatible Analytical Thermostatted Autosampler with
 Fractionation Valve
 Autosampler Accessories
6820.4091 Sample tray for 72 cylindrical 0.3 mL vials
6820.4087 Sample tray for 40 conical 1.1 mL vials
6820.4090 Sample tray for 72 cylindrical 1.2 mL vials
6820.4070 Sample tray for 40 cylindrical 1.8/2 mL vials
6820.4084 Sample tray for 22 cylindrical 4 mL vials
6820.4086 Sample tray for 10 cylindrical 10 mL vials
6820.4079 Sample support rack for deep well plates, 34–46 mm
6820.4083  Sample support rack for deep well plates, 30–36 mm
6820.4088 Support rack (adapter) for low well PCR plates, 8–12 mm
6820.4096 Sample tray for 0.5 mL Eppendorf tubes
6820.4094 Sample tray for 1.5 mL Eppendorf tubes
6820.4097 Sample Tray for 72 Micro Dialysis 0.3 mL Vials
6820.2402 Vial Pusher Adapter
6820.1427 Transparent front cover
6820.2452 Sample loop, 25 µL, Viper  WPS-3000TXRS, WPS-3000(T)RS and
 WPS-3000(T)SL Analytical
6841.2451 Sample loop, 100 µL, Viper, WPS-3000TXRS, WPS-3000(T)RS and
 WPS-3000(T)SL Analytical
6841.2452  Sample Loop, 25 µL, Viper, WPS-3000TBRS